REPORT NO. PN-1-201229-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 12/29/2020 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status

0000130093 License To FX K271CW 200679 102.1 YANKTON, SD RIVERFRONT 12/24/2020  Accepted
Cover BROADCASTING, LLC For Filing
From: To:

0000123247 Renewal of DTV WPTV- 59443 Main 204.0 WEST PALM SCRIPPS 12/24/2020 Received
License TV BEACH, FL BROADCASTING
Amendment HOLDINGS LLC
From: To:

0000129975 Modification DCA WMDO- 38437 Main 674.0 WASHINGTON, ENTRAVISION 12/22/2020 Accepted
to License CD DC HOLDINGS, LLC For Filing
(Sharing)
From: To:

0000129922 Transfer of FM KRYL 164100 Main 106.5 HAIKU, HI HOCHMAN HAWAII 12/21/2020 Accepted
Control FIVE, INC. For Filing
From: HOCHMAN HAWAII FIVE, INC. To: George Hochman

0000130102  Assignment FX K233DV 202892 94.5 DRAPER, UT KONA COAST 12/28/2020  Accepted
of RADIO, LLC For Filing
Authorization
From: Michael Radio Company, LLC To: Hi-Line Radio Fellowship, Inc.

0000129911 License To LPD W17DQ- 190202 17 WAYCROSS, GA Digital Networks- 12/21/2020  Accepted
Cover D Southeast, LLC For Filing
From: To:
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File Number

0000130085

0000129923

0000130081

0000130094

0000129950

0000130019

REPORT NO. PN-1-201229-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 12/29/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose Service
License To FX
Cover

From:

License To FX
Cover

From:

License To FX
Cover

From:

Minor LPD
Modification

From:

Assignment FM

of
Authorization

Call Sign

W278CP

K294DA

K276GN

W33DM-
D

WZLB

Facility ID  Station Type

201343

143644

200681

189742

60811

From: COMMUNITY BROADCASTERS, LLC

Transfer of FM
Control

WTLQ-
FM

28901

To:

To:

To:

To:

Main

Channel/Freq.

103.5

106.7

103.1

33

103.1

To: JVC Media of Florida, LLC

Main

97.7

City, State

SPENCER, WV

LANCASTER,
CA

WINDOM, MN

JACKSONVILLE
,NC

VALPARAISO,
FL

PUNTA RASSA,
FL

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

STAR
COMMUNICATIONS,
INC.

GOLD COAST
BROADCASTING LLC

NEXT STEP
BROADCASTING,
INC.

DIGITAL NETWORKS-
SOUTHEAST, LLC

COMMUNITY
BROADCASTERS,
LLC

FORT MYERS
BROADCASTING
COMPANY

Status Date

12/23/2020

12/21/2020

12/23/2020

12/24/2020

12/22/2020

12/22/2020

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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File Number

0000130055

0000130061

0000130014

0000129913

0000129964

REPORT NO. PN-1-201229-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 12/29/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose Service  Call Sign

From: Fort Myers Broadcasting Company Arthur
B McBride Trust #1

Renewal of FX K265EM 141830
License

From:

Assignment FM KSNR 73625
of

Authorization

From: SUN AND SNOW STATION TRUST LLC

Transfer of FM WINK- 22094
Control FM

From: Fort Myers Broadcasting Company Arthur
B McBride Trust #1

License To LPT W23FE- 129370
Cover D

From:

Assignment DCA KGPT- 190120

of CD
Authorization

Facility ID  Station Type

Channel/Freq. City, State

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

To: Maureen McBride Fort Myers Broadcasting Company Irrevocable Trust of

2020

100.9 TRINIDAD, CO
To:
Main 100.3 FISHER, MN

To: iHM Licenses, LLC

Main 96.9
FL

FORT MYERS,

PHILLIPS
BROADCASTING
COMPANY, INC.

SUN AND SNOW
STATION TRUST LLC

FORT MYERS
BROADCASTING
COMPANY

To: Maureen McBride Fort Myers Broadcasting Company Irrevocable Trust of

2020

Main 23

To:

24 WICHITA, KS

Savannah, GA

DIGITAL NETWORKS-
SOUTHEAST, LLC

GREAT PLAINS
TELEVISION
NETWORK, LLC

Status Date  Status
12/23/2020  Accepted
For Filing
12/23/2020  Accepted
For Filing
12/22/2020  Accepted
For Filing
12/21/2020  Accepted
For Filing
12/22/2020  Accepted
For Filing
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REPORT NO. PN-1-201229-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 12/29/2020 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status

From: GREAT PLAINS TELEVISION NETWORK, To: Tyler Brown

LLC
0000130062 License To FM WPLA 166029 Main 100.7 PLATTSBURGH RADIOACTIVE, LLC 12/23/2020  Accepted
Cover WEST, NY For Filing
From: To:
0000129958 License To LPD WTPM- 20271 Main 788.0 MAYAGUEZ- CORP. OF THE 12/22/2020  Accepted
Cover LD ANASCO, PR SEVENTH DAY For Filing
ADVENTISTS OF
WEST PR
From: To:
0000130106 Minor FX K252FO 151809 98.3 LOS ANGELES, Mount Wilson FM 12/28/2020  Accepted
Modification CA Broadcasters, Inc. For Filing
From: To:
0000130091 License To FX K237GT 200683 95.3 BLUE EARTH, RIVERFRONT 12/24/2020  Accepted
Cover MN BROADCASTING OF For Filing
MINNESOTA, INC.
From: To:
0000130054 Renewal of FX K262BK 141811 100.3 TRINIDAD, CO PHILLIPS 12/23/2020 Accepted
License BROADCASTING, For Filing
INC.
From: To:
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REPORT NO. PN-1-201229-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 12/29/2020 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status
0000129941 License To FM KRVG 88077 Main 95.5 GLENWOOD WESTERN SLOPE 12/22/2020  Accepted
Cover SPRINGS, CO COMMUNICATIONS, For Filing
LLC
From: To:
0000130088 Renewal of FL KCGW- 193292 107.1 EDGAR, NE WILLIAMS LIFE 12/24/2020  Accepted
License LP RADIO For Filing
From: To:
0000130105  Transfer of FX K244ES 148275 96.7 CARSON, WA COMMUNITY MEDIA 12/28/2020  Accepted
Control ASSISTANCE For Filing
PROJECT
From: COMMUNITY MEDIA ASSISTANCE To: The Next Door, Inc.
PROJECT
0000129957 License To LPD KINK-LD 67955 Main 25 MINNEAPOLIS, HC2 12/22/2020  Accepted
Cover MN BROADCASTING For Filing
LICENSE, INC.
From: To:
0000130018  Transfer of DTX WINK-TV 22093 Main 572.0 FORT MYERS, FORT MYERS 12/22/2020  Accepted
Control FL BROADCASTING For Filing
COMPANY
From: Fort Myers Broadcasting Company Arthur To: Maureen McBride Fort Myers Broadcasting Company Irrevocable Trust of
B McBride Trust #1 2020
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File Number

0000129956

0000130013

0000130015

0000129907

0000130068

REPORT NO. PN-1-201229-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 12/29/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee

License To LPD KWJM- 184632 15 ROCHESTER, DTV AMERICA

Cover LD MN CORPORATION

From: To:

Transfer of DTV WINK-TV 22093 Main 572.0 FORT MYERS, FORT MYERS

Control FL BROADCASTING
COMPANY

From: Fort Myers Broadcasting Company Arthur
B McBride Trust #1
WNPL

Transfer of AM 160167

Control

From: Fort Myers Broadcasting Company Arthur
B McBride Trust #1
Assignment FX W281CL 141368
of

Authorization

From: PRIORITY RADIO, INC.

License To FX K237HF 202776

Cover

From:

To: Maureen McBride Fort Myers Broadcasting Company Irrevocable Trust of
2020

Main 1460.0 GOLDEN GATE, FORT MYERS
FL BROADCASTING
COMPANY

To: Maureen McBride Fort Myers Broadcasting Company Irrevocable Trust of
2020

104.1 CHERRY HILL, PRIORITY RADIO,
NJ INC.

To: Ritmo Broadcasting, LLC

107.9 ST. JOSEPH, Eagle
MO Communications, Inc.

To:

Status Date  Status
12/22/2020  Accepted
For Filing
12/22/2020  Accepted
For Filing
12/22/2020  Accepted
For Filing
12/21/2020 Accepted
For Filing
12/23/2020  Accepted
For Filing
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File Number

0000130104

0000129952

0000130101

0000130103

0000130090

0000129942

REPORT NO. PN-1-201229-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 12/29/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose Service  Call Sign

Minor FX K236CC 142622
Modification

From:

Assignment FM WHWY 56374

of
Authorization

From: COMMUNITY BROADCASTERS, LLC

Assignment AM KNIT 53500
of

Authorization

From: Michael Radio Company, LLC

Minor LPD W22EF- 189670
Modification D

From:

Minor LPD WLOW- 190344
Modification LD

From:

License To DCA WVTT- 10869
Cover CD

From:

Facility ID  Station Type

To:

Main

Channel/Freq.

95.1

98.1

To: JVC Media of Florida, LLC

Main

1320.0

To: Hi-Line Radio Fellowship, Inc.

To:

To:

Main

To:

22

30

536.0

City, State

SEWARD-
WOODROW, AK

HOLT, FL

Federal Communications Commission

Applicant or Licensee

TURQUOISE
BROADCASTING
COMPANY, LLC

COMMUNITY
BROADCASTERS,
LLC

SALT LAKE CITY KONA COAST

, UT

LAKE CITY, FL

Charleston, SC

OLEAN, NY

RADIO, LLC

Digital Networks-
Southeast, LLC

Digital Networks-
Southeast, LLC

HC2 STATION
GROUP, INC.

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status Date

12/28/2020

12/22/2020

12/28/2020

12/28/2020

12/24/2020

12/22/2020

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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File Number

0000130087

0000058621

0000129949

0000123600

0000129560

0000130071

REPORT NO. PN-1-201229-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 12/29/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose
License To
Cover
From:
Modification

to Convert
Amendment

From:
Assignment

of
Authorization

Service

FL

DTS

FM

Call Sign

WXND-
LP

KQSL

WECQ

Facility ID  Station Type

192887

8378

19475

From: COMMUNITY BROADCASTERS, LLC

Renewal of
License
Amendment

From:

Minor
Modification

From:

License To
Cover

DTV

FM

FX

WTXL-
TV

KMzZ

W246DM

41065

11228

201507

To:

Main

To:

Main

Channel/Freq.

100.9

524.0

92.1

To: JVC Media of Florida, LLC

Main

To:

Main

To:

548.0

106.9

97.1

City, State

LOUISVILLE, KY

Cloverdale, CA

DESTIN, FL

TALLAHASSEE,

FL

BISHOP, TX

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

XTENDSOUND, INC

One Ministries, Inc.

COMMUNITY
BROADCASTERS,
LLC

SCRIPPS
BROADCASTING
HOLDINGS LLC

CLARO
COMMUNICATIONS,
LTD.

PITTSFIELD, MA  WBRK, INC.

Status Date

12/24/2020

12/28/2020

12/22/2020

12/24/2020

12/09/2020

12/23/2020

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Received

Accepted
For Filing

Received

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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File Number

0000130052

0000130016

0000130017

0000123246

0000130097

REPORT NO. PN-1-201229-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 12/29/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee

From: To:

Renewal of FX K257FE 18562 Main 99.3 TRINIDAD, CO PHILLIPS

License BROADCASTING,
INC.

From: To:

Transfer of FX W247CR 142783 97.3 PINE ISLAND FORT MYERS

Control CENTER, FL BROADCASTING
COMPANY

From: Fort Myers Broadcasting Company Arthur
B McBride Trust #1
W239CL

Transfer of FX 139116

Control

From: Fort Myers Broadcasting Company Arthur
B McBride Trust #1

Renewal of DTV WHDT 83929
License

Amendment

From:

License To FX K211GC 138864

Cover

From:

To: Maureen McBride Fort Myers Broadcasting Company Irrevocable Trust of
2020

95.7 GOLDEN GATE, FORT MYERS
FL BROADCASTING
COMPANY

To: Maureen McBride Fort Myers Broadcasting Company Irrevocable Trust of
2020

Main 638.0 STUART, FL SCRIPPS
BROADCASTING
HOLDINGS LLC
To:
100.9 HALLORAN ONDAS DE VIDA,
SPRINGS, CA INC.
To:

Status Date

12/23/2020

12/22/2020

12/22/2020

12/24/2020

12/24/2020

Status

Accepted

For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Received

Accepted
For Filing
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File Number

0000130099

0000129951

0000130051

0000130098

0000130086

0000130092

REPORT NO. PN-1-201229-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 12/29/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State
Minor LPT W16EH- 67783 Main 16 Raleigh, NC
Modification D

From: To:

Assignment FM WWAV 19473 Main 102.1 SANTA ROSA
of BEACH, FL
Authorization

From: COMMUNITY BROADCASTERS, LLC To: JVC Media of Florida, LLC

Renewal of AM KCRT 52475 Main 1240.0 TRINIDAD, CO
License

From: To:

License To FX W227AX 145364 93.3 MOREHEAD, KY
Cover

From: To:

License To DCA WIRE- 55108 Main 626.0 ATLANTA, GA
Cover CD

From: To:

License To FX K255DE 200636 98.9 PIERRE, SD
Cover

From: To:

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

DIGITAL NETWORKS-
SOUTHEAST, LLC

COMMUNITY
BROADCASTERS,
LLC

PHILLIPS
BROADCASTING,
INC.

Edgewater
Broadcasting, Inc.

D.T.V.LLC

RIVERFRONT
BROADCASTING, LLC

Status Date

12/24/2020

12/22/2020

12/23/2020

12/24/2020

12/23/2020

12/24/2020

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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REPORT NO. PN-1-201229-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 12/29/2020 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status

0000129926 License To LPD KHLM- 57189 Main 644.0 HOUSTON, TX LOTUS TV OF 12/21/2020 Accepted
Cover LD HOUSTON LLC For Filing
From: To:

0000130095 License To FL KUAA-LP 195081 99.9 SALT LAKE CITY UTAH ARTS 12/24/2020 Accepted
Cover ,UT ALLIANCE For Filing
From: To:

0000130100 Minor FM WYQQ 4102 Main 90.1 CHARLTON, MA  Epic Light Network, 12/24/2020 Accepted
Modification Inc. For Filing
From: To:

0000130066 Assignment AM WMLB 87118 Main 1690.0 AVONDALE JW BROADCASTING, 12/23/2020 Accepted
of ESTATES, GA INC. For Filing
Authorization
From: JW BROADCASTING, INC. To: Delmarva Educational Association

0000130063 License To FX W282CM 200295 104.3 MARIANNA, FL James L. Adams , Jr. 12/23/2020 Accepted
Cover For Filing
From: To:

0000130053 Renewal of FM KCRT- 52478 Main 92.5 TRINIDAD, CO PHILLIPS 12/23/2020 Accepted
License FM BROADCASTING, For Filing

INC.

From: To:
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