File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000130093	License To Cover	FX	K271CW	200679		102.1	YANKTON, SD	RIVERFRONT BROADCASTING, LLC	12/24/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000123247	Renewal of License Amendment	DTV	WPTV- TV	59443	Main	204.0	WEST PALM BEACH, FL	SCRIPPS BROADCASTING HOLDINGS LLC	12/24/2020	Received
	From:				То:					
0000129975	Modification to License (Sharing)	DCA	WMDO- CD	38437	Main	674.0	WASHINGTON, DC	ENTRAVISION HOLDINGS, LLC	12/22/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000129922	Transfer of Control	FM	KRYL	164100	Main	106.5	HAIKU, HI	HOCHMAN HAWAII FIVE, INC.	12/21/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: HOCHN	MAN HAWA	All FIVE, INC.		To: George Ho	ochman				
0000130102	Assignment of Authorization	FX	K233DV	202892		94.5	DRAPER, UT	KONA COAST RADIO, LLC	12/28/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: Michae	l Radio Cor	npany, LLC		To: Hi-Line Ra	dio Fellowship, Inc.				
0000129911	License To Cover	LPD	W17DQ- D	190202		17	WAYCROSS, GA	Digital Networks- Southeast, LLC	12/21/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000130085	License To Cover	FX	W278CP	201343		103.5	SPENCER, WV	STAR COMMUNICATIONS, INC.	12/23/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000129923	License To Cover	FX	K294DA	143644		106.7	LANCASTER, CA	GOLD COAST BROADCASTING LLC	12/21/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000130081	License To Cover	FX	K276GN	200681		103.1	WINDOM, MN	NEXT STEP BROADCASTING, INC.	12/23/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000130094	Minor Modification	LPD	W33DM- D	189742		33	JACKSONVILLE , NC	DIGITAL NETWORKS- SOUTHEAST, LLC	12/24/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000129950	Assignment of Authorization	FM	WZLB	60811	Main	103.1	VALPARAISO, FL	COMMUNITY BROADCASTERS, LLC	12/22/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: COMM	UNITY BRO	DADCASTER	S, LLC	To: JVC Media	of Florida, LLC				
0000130019	Transfer of Control	FM	WTLQ- FM	28901	Main	97.7	PUNTA RASSA, FL	FORT MYERS BROADCASTING COMPANY	12/22/2020	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
	From: Fort My B McBride Tru		asting Compa	any Arthur	To: Maureen M 2020	IcBride Fort Myers B	roadcasting Compan	y Irrevocable Trust of		
0000130055	Renewal of License	FX	K265EM	141830		100.9	TRINIDAD, CO	PHILLIPS BROADCASTING COMPANY, INC.	12/23/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000130061	Assignment of Authorization	FM	KSNR	73625	Main	100.3	FISHER, MN	SUN AND SNOW STATION TRUST LLC	12/23/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: SUN A	ND SNOW	STATION TR	UST LLC	To: iHM Licens	es, LLC				
0000130014	Transfer of Control	FM	WINK- FM	22094	Main	96.9	FORT MYERS, FL	FORT MYERS BROADCASTING COMPANY	12/22/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: Fort My B McBride Tru		asting Compa	any Arthur	To: Maureen M 2020	IcBride Fort Myers B	roadcasting Compan	y Irrevocable Trust of		
0000129913	License To Cover	LPT	W23FE- D	129370	Main	23	Savannah, GA	DIGITAL NETWORKS- SOUTHEAST, LLC	12/21/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000129964	Assignment of Authorization	DCA	KGPT- CD	190120		24	WICHITA, KS	GREAT PLAINS TELEVISION NETWORK, LLC	12/22/2020	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
	From: GREAT	Γ PLAINS T	ELEVISION I	NETWORK,	To: Tyler Brow	n				
0000130062	License To Cover	FM	WPLA	166029	Main	100.7	PLATTSBURGH WEST, NY	RADIOACTIVE, LLC	12/23/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000129958	License To Cover	LPD	WTPM- LD	20271	Main	788.0	MAYAGUEZ- ANASCO, PR	CORP. OF THE SEVENTH DAY ADVENTISTS OF WEST PR	12/22/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000130106	Minor Modification	FX	K252FO	151809		98.3	LOS ANGELES, CA	Mount Wilson FM Broadcasters, Inc.	12/28/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000130091	License To Cover	FX	K237GT	200683		95.3	BLUE EARTH, MN	RIVERFRONT BROADCASTING OF MINNESOTA, INC.	12/24/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000130054	Renewal of License	FX	K262BK	141811		100.3	TRINIDAD, CO	PHILLIPS BROADCASTING, INC.	12/23/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000129941	License To Cover	FM	KRVG	88077	Main	95.5	GLENWOOD SPRINGS, CO	WESTERN SLOPE COMMUNICATIONS, LLC	12/22/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000130088	Renewal of License	FL	KCGW- LP	193292		107.1	EDGAR, NE	WILLIAMS LIFE RADIO	12/24/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000130105	Transfer of Control	FX	K244ES	148275		96.7	CARSON, WA	COMMUNITY MEDIA ASSISTANCE PROJECT	12/28/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: COMM PROJECT	UNITY MEI	DIA ASSISTA	NCE	To: The Next D	Door, Inc.				
0000129957	License To Cover	License To LPD KJNK-LD 67955				25	MINNEAPOLIS, MN	HC2 BROADCASTING LICENSE, INC.	12/22/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000130018	Transfer of Control	DTX	WINK-TV	22093	Main	572.0	FORT MYERS, FL	FORT MYERS BROADCASTING COMPANY	12/22/2020	Accepted For Filing
	-	From: Fort Myers Broadcasting Company Arthur B McBride Trust #1			To: Maureen M 2020	To: Maureen McBride Fort Myers Broadcasting Company Irrevocable Trust of 2020				

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000129956	License To Cover	LPD	KWJM- LD	184632		15	ROCHESTER, MN	DTV AMERICA CORPORATION	12/22/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000130013	Transfer of Control	DTV	WINK-TV	22093	Main	572.0	FORT MYERS, FL	FORT MYERS BROADCASTING COMPANY	12/22/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: Fort My B McBride Tru		asting Compa	any Arthur	To: Maureen M 2020	IcBride Fort Myers B	roadcasting Compan	y Irrevocable Trust of		
0000130015	Transfer of Control	AM	WNPL	160167	Main	1460.0	GOLDEN GATE, FL	FORT MYERS BROADCASTING COMPANY	12/22/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: Fort My B McBride Tru		asting Compa	any Arthur	To: Maureen McBride Fort Myers Broadcasting Company Irrevo			y Irrevocable Trust of		
0000129907	Assignment of Authorization	FX	W281CL	141368		104.1	CHERRY HILL, NJ	PRIORITY RADIO, INC.	12/21/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: PRIOR	ITY RADIO	, INC.		To: Ritmo Broa	adcasting, LLC				
0000130068	License To Cover	FX	K237HF	202776		107.9	ST. JOSEPH, MO	Eagle Communications, Inc.	12/23/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000130104	Minor Modification	FX	K236CC	142622		95.1	SEWARD- WOODROW, AK	TURQUOISE BROADCASTING COMPANY, LLC	12/28/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000129952	Assignment of Authorization	FM	WHWY	56374	Main	98.1	HOLT, FL	COMMUNITY BROADCASTERS, LLC	12/22/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: COMM	UNITY BRO	DADCASTER	S, LLC	To: JVC Media	of Florida, LLC				
0000130101	Assignment of Authorization	AM	KNIT	53500	Main	1320.0	SALT LAKE CITY , UT	KONA COAST RADIO, LLC	12/28/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: Michae	l Radio Con	npany, LLC		To: Hi-Line Ra	dio Fellowship, Inc.				
0000130103	Minor Modification	LPD	W22EF- D	189670		22	LAKE CITY, FL	Digital Networks- Southeast, LLC	12/28/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000130090	Minor Modification	LPD	WLOW- LD	190344		30	Charleston, SC	Digital Networks- Southeast, LLC	12/24/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000129942	License To Cover	DCA	WVTT- CD	10869	Main	536.0	OLEAN, NY	HC2 STATION GROUP, INC.	12/22/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000130087	License To Cover	FL	WXND- LP	192887		100.9	LOUISVILLE, KY	XTENDSOUND, INC	12/24/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000058621	Modification to Convert Amendment	DTS	KQSL	8378	Main	524.0	Cloverdale, CA	One Ministries, Inc.	12/28/2020	Received
	From:				То:					
0000129949	Assignment of Authorization	FM	WECQ	19475	Main	92.1	DESTIN, FL	COMMUNITY BROADCASTERS, LLC	12/22/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: COMM	UNITY BRO	DADCASTER	S, LLC	To: JVC Media	of Florida, LLC				
0000123600	Renewal of License Amendment	DTV	WTXL- TV	41065	Main	548.0	TALLAHASSEE, FL	SCRIPPS BROADCASTING HOLDINGS LLC	12/24/2020	Received
	From:				То:					
0000129560	Minor Modification	FM	KMZZ	11228	Main	106.9	BISHOP, TX	CLARO COMMUNICATIONS, LTD.	12/09/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000130071	License To Cover	FX	W246DM	201507		97.1	PITTSFIELD, MA	WBRK, INC.	12/23/2020	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose From:	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type To:	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000130052	Renewal of License	FX	K257FE	18562	Main	99.3	TRINIDAD, CO	PHILLIPS BROADCASTING, INC.	12/23/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000130016	Transfer of Control	FX	W247CR	142783		97.3	PINE ISLAND CENTER, FL	FORT MYERS BROADCASTING COMPANY	12/22/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: Fort Myers Broadcasting Company Arthur B McBride Trust #1				To: Maureen N 2020	IcBride Fort Myers B	roadcasting Compan	y Irrevocable Trust of		
0000130017	Transfer of Control	FX	W239CL	139116		95.7	GOLDEN GATE, FL	FORT MYERS BROADCASTING COMPANY	12/22/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: Fort My B McBride Tru		asting Compa	any Arthur	To: Maureen M 2020	1cBride Fort Myers B	roadcasting Compan	y Irrevocable Trust of		
0000123246	Renewal of License Amendment	DTV	WHDT	83929	Main	638.0	STUART, FL	SCRIPPS BROADCASTING HOLDINGS LLC	12/24/2020	Received
	From:				То:					
0000130097	License To Cover	FX	K211GC	138864		100.9	HALLORAN SPRINGS, CA	ONDAS DE VIDA, INC.	12/24/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000130099	Minor Modification	LPT	W16EH- D	67783	Main	16	Raleigh, NC	DIGITAL NETWORKS- SOUTHEAST, LLC	12/24/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000129951	Assignment of Authorization	FM	WWAV	19473	Main	102.1	SANTA ROSA BEACH, FL	COMMUNITY BROADCASTERS, LLC	12/22/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: COMM	UNITY BRO	DADCASTER	S, LLC	To: JVC Media	of Florida, LLC				
0000130051	Renewal of License	AM	KCRT	52475	Main	1240.0	TRINIDAD, CO	PHILLIPS BROADCASTING, INC.	12/23/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000130098	License To Cover	FX	W227AX	145364		93.3	MOREHEAD, KY	Edgewater Broadcasting, Inc.	12/24/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000130086	License To Cover	DCA	WIRE- CD	55108	Main	626.0	ATLANTA, GA	D.T.V. LLC	12/23/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000130092	License To Cover	FX	K255DE	200636		98.9	PIERRE, SD	RIVERFRONT BROADCASTING, LLC	12/24/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000129926	License To Cover	LPD	KHLM- LD	57189	Main	644.0	HOUSTON, TX	LOTUS TV OF HOUSTON LLC	12/21/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000130095	License To Cover	FL	KUAA-LP	195081		99.9	SALT LAKE CITY , UT	UTAH ARTS ALLIANCE	12/24/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000130100	Minor Modification	FM	WYQQ	4102	Main	90.1	CHARLTON, MA	Epic Light Network, Inc.	12/24/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000130066	Assignment of Authorization	AM	WMLB	87118	Main	1690.0	AVONDALE ESTATES, GA	JW BROADCASTING, INC.	12/23/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: JW BR	OADCASTI	NG, INC.		To: Delmarva	Educational Associa	tion			
0000130063	License To Cover	FX	W282CM	200295		104.3	MARIANNA, FL	James L. Adams , Jr .	12/23/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000130053	Renewal of License	FM	KCRT- FM	52478	Main	92.5	TRINIDAD, CO	PHILLIPS BROADCASTING, INC.	12/23/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					